
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

25 
228 
334 
326 
172 
287 
319 
296 
505 

42 

Name 

ΠΕΤΡΙΣΗΣ ΣΤ. 
ΔΗΜΟΣ Ι. 
ΝΤΑΦΟΣ Ι. 
ΑΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ Γ. 
ΧΟΡΤΗΣ Α. 
ΣΩΗΣ Ι. 
ΝΤΟΥΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ Κ. 
ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ Γ 
ΚΟΥΡΟΥΤΖΙΔΗΣ Θ. 
ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΔΟΥ Β. 

Class 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

Best Tm 

52.156 
52.542 
52.677 
53.003 
53.360 
53.667 
53.951 
53.979 
54.289 

Diff 

0.386 
0.521 
0.847 
1.204 
1.511 
1.795 
1.823 
2.133 

In Lap 

4 
3 
3 
4 
5 
5 
6 
4 
6 
0 

Club 

SPEEDFORCE 
KAITATZIS RACING 
PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 
SPEEDFORCE 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
SPEEDFORCE 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/5/2021 11:27:31 πμ 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

1os ΑΓΩΝΑΣ Π.Π. KARTING 

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 30/5/2021 

SENIOR QF 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:16:00 

SRC Pista Kart 1,230 km 

30/5/2021 10:45 πμ 


