10s ΑΓΩΝΑΣ Π.Π. KARTING

Sorted on best lap time

KYPIAKH 30/5/2021 SRC Pista Kart 1,230 km

SENIOR QF

30/5/2021 10:45 πμ

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:16:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Club
1	25	ΠΕΤΡΙΣΗΣ ΣΤ.	SENIOR	52.156		4	SPEEDFORCE
2	228	ΔΗΜΟΣ Ι.	SENIOR	52.542	0.386	3	KAITATZIS RACING
3	334	ΝΤΑΦΟΣ Ι.	SENIOR	52.677	0.521	3	PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
4	326	ΑΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ Γ.	SENIOR	53.003	0.847	4	SPEEDFORCE
5	172	ХОРТНΣ А.	SENIOR	53.360	1.204	5	COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
6	287	ΣΩΗΣ Ι.	SENIOR	53.667	1.511	5	COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
7	319	ΝΤΟΥΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ Κ.	SENIOR	53.951	1.795	6	COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
8	296	ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ Γ	SENIOR	53.979	1.823	4	SPEEDFORCE
9	505	ΚΟΥΡΟΥΤΖΙΔΗΣ Θ.	SENIOR	54.289	2.133	6	COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
10	42	ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΔΟΥ Β.	SENIOR			0	COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director